
GRAMMATICAL ERRORS IN
STUDENTS’ APPLICATION

LETTERS: A CASE STUDY AT IPB
INTERNASIONAL

by Francisca Titing

Submission date: 14-Dec-2021 07:20PM (UTC-0500)
Submission ID: 1730679024
File name: Grammatical_Errors_in_students.pdf (581.54K)
Word count: 3693
Character count: 20265



1

6

6

7



1

2

10



2

8

9

11



1

5



3

4

4

4

5



1

2

3







6%
SIMILARITY INDEX

5%
INTERNET SOURCES

4%
PUBLICATIONS

%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 <1%

GRAMMATICAL ERRORS IN STUDENTS’ APPLICATION LETTERS:
A CASE STUDY AT IPB INTERNASIONAL
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Ika Yulia Anggraeni, Yanuarti Apsari.
"STUDENTS’ RESPONSES TOWARD THINK
TALK WRITE STRATEGY IN TEACHING
WRITING", PROJECT (Professional Journal of
English Education), 2021
Publication

woulibrary.wou.edu.my
Internet Source

files.eric.ed.gov
Internet Source

foodtruckempire.com
Internet Source

saudijournals.com
Internet Source

journal.uin-alauddin.ac.id
Internet Source

garuda.ristekbrin.go.id
Internet Source



8 <1%

9 <1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 2 words

eprints.unm.ac.id
Internet Source

Samah Ahmed Mohammed Elborolosy,
Raghad Abdulrahman Almujali. "Improving
Argumentative Essay Writing of Saudi English
Majors through Adaptive Learning at Shaqra’
University", Open Journal of Modern
Linguistics, 2020
Publication

awej.org
Internet Source

Khitam Mohameed Alghazo, Mohamed
Khaliefah Alshraideh. "Grammatical Errors
Found in English Writing: A Study from Al-
Hussein Bin Talal University", International
Education Studies, 2020
Publication


